Mascocogla

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartificat Cartier
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J. HORNE
DEC 2 1 2023



RECEIVED

•

Office Use Only



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088 For any issues please contact Xavian Brown 518-213-0739

Date: 12/20/2023

Name: Xavian Brown

Reference #: 2214367

Entity Name:____

Γ

Γ

GREENVILLE OPCO LLC

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

] Reinstatement



] Merger

] Dissolution/Withdrawal

Fictitious	Name
------------	------

Other_____

Authorized Amount:	\$25.00
Signature:	×Pm-



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date:12/20/2023 Name: Xavian Brown		Account#: I2000000088 For any issues please contact Xavian Brown
		518-213-0739
Reference #:	2214367	
Entity Name:	GREENVILL	E OPCO LLC
☐ Articles of Incor ✓ Amendment	poration/Authorization to	Transact Business
Change of Ager	it	
Reinstatement		
Conversion		
Merger		
Dissolution/With	drawal	
Fictitious Name		
Other		
Authorized Amount:	\$25.00	
Signature:7		

©EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND 8 WALES. REGISTER* #801072 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED AHONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT 8, I/F, UPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

,

			دم: ج
SECTION	81(1-4 must be completed)		ېت ۳
1. Name of limited liability Company as it appear	rs on the records of the Florida Departn	aent of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
State: GREENVILLE OPCO LLC			2
State:			<u> </u>
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	31 Brookfall Rd.		<u>ر ب</u>
(Principal office address	Edison NJ. 08817	-	5
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
		<u> </u>	
	31 Brookfall Rd.		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address			
MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Edison NJ, 08817		
2. The Florida document number of this limited list	ability company is:		
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware			
 July Date authorized to do business in Florida: <u>July</u> 	/ 24, 2023		
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:			
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	changes)		
5. New name of the limited liability company:			
(mus	st contain "Limited Liability Company,	" "L.L.C.," or `	°I.I.C.'')
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "1L.	inaging members adopting the alternate		
6. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a		the name of the	new
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida Street	t Address	
		lorida	
	City	Zip Co	de
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered age the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper	ent and agree to act in this capacity. I func- the management of the duties	irther agree to c is and I am fam	omply w iliar wid
and accept the obligations of my position as regis			

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

• • •

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

- •
 - 8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: In accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), the amendment changes the person, title, or capacity from Joe Neuman, Authorized Person to Eliyahu Mirlis, Authorized Person.

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
Албениса Рерье	Eliyahu Mirlis	31 Brookfall Rd.	🖹 Add
		Edison NJ, 08817	🗆 Remove
Authorized Person	Joe Neuman	144 Shady Lane Dr.	⊡∧dd
		Lakewood, NJ 08701	
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
		🗆 Add	
aforementior	inder the law of which this entity	ated by the official having custody of records in th	□Remove e
	Signa Emily Hartman, Author		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00